Church
Aurora
Anderson Iron Works
Ava Cold Creek Cowboy
Ava Highway
Baxter Springs First
Bolivar Family
Bradleyville
Branson Citizens
Branson First

$

Church Year 2024-2025

200.00
2,952.25
271.33
246.27
796.00
1,566.80






Jolpin District
Church Year 2024-2025 Educational Allocation Report
as of October 31, 2024

Church Church Year 2024-2025

Springfield Scenic Drive -
Springfield The Well 9,694.96
Strafford 509.58
Union Chapel 308.15
Warsaw 124.00
Webb City 500.00
Wheatland 307.00

Joplin District Totals: $ 160,252.78




