Church	Church Year 2024-2025
Aurora	\$ -
Anderson Iron Works	200.00
Ava Cold Creek Cowboy	-
Ava Highway	2,952.25
Baxter Springs First	271.33
Bolivar Family	-
Bradleyville	246.27
Branson Citizens	796.00
Branson First	1,566.80

Jolpin District
Church Year 2024-2025 Educational Allocation Report
as of October 31, 2024

Church	Church Year 2024-2025
Springfield Scenic Drive	-
Springfield The Well	9,694.96
Strafford	509.58
Union Chapel	308.15
Warsaw	124.00
Webb City	500.00
Wheatland	307.00
Joplin District Totals:	\$ 160,252.78